
 

this week atActivities
Friday 19th - Thursday 25th April 2024

Welcome to the beautiful Tattershall Lakes. Book on and join us for some Arts and Crafts, Leisure and Experience 
Activities during your stay with us! Check out our awesome offerings below and book your place at the Leisure desk or via 

the Away Resorts App today!  

*Please arrive at the correct venue 5-10 minutes before your activity is due to begin.Any queries, please see the leisure desk who will be 
able to assist you. Activities are sold per person unless otherwise stated, and all under 18s must have one adult present throughout.

Guests will be required to give 24 hours notice of any cancellations in order to receive a full refund for any booked session. Failure to 
attend the session without notice will result in losing the booking slot and no refund will be given. 

Age £ Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Toddlerpop Painters 

Spitfire 
Bar

0+ £9 9:30am 9:30am

Hand Print 
Memories 0+ £7.50 9:30am 9:30am

Pottery Painting 3+ £10 1:00pm 9:30am

Glitter Globes 3+ £10 12pm 10:30am

Tie-Dye Madness 5+ £10.50 10:30am 10:30am

Slime Workshop 5+ £10.50 2:00pm 10:30am

Age £ Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Superhero Academy 

Spitfire 
Bar 2+, £10.50

11:30am

Fairy Academy 10:30am

Pirate Play 1:00pm

Age £ Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Target Archery

Marquee 


8+ £15.50
10,am, 

10:40am

&11:20am

10/10:40/11:20

4,/  4:40,

5:20pm


10/10:40am, 
1/1:40/2:20/4/

4:40/ 5:20pm

10,am, 
10:40am

11:20am

10:40, 
11:20am


4&4:40pm

11:20am

4, 4:20 & 
5:20pm

10:40, 
11:20am


4&4:40pm

Mini Archery 2-5’s £9 12:30pm 12:30pm 12:30pm 10am 10am

Mini Crossbow 1-6’s £9 2pm 2pm 12:15pm 2pm 10:30am 10am

Nerf Challenge

Lysander 
Island

5+ £10.50
12pm


&12:40pm
10am


&10:40am
12:40am

10am&

10:40am

12pm&

12:40pm

10am&

10:40am

12pm&

12:40pm

Disc Golf 8+ £9
10am


&10:40am
2pm&2:40pm

2pm&

2:40pm

2pm&

2:40pm

2pm&

2:40pm

Laser Tag 5+ £10
2pm&


2:40pm
12pm


&12:40pm
2pm&


2:40pm
12pm


&12:40pm
10/10:40,2 
&2:40pm

12pm&

12:40pm

10am&

10:40am

Target Axe 
Throwing 16+ £15 4pm 4pm 4pm 4pm 4pm 4pm 4pm

High Ropes
Lakeside 

Lido


8+ £18
10am,11am


&12pm
10am,11am


&12pm
10am&11am 10am&11am

Zip Wire 8+ £24 2/2:20/2:40

3/3:20 pm

2/2:20/2:40

3/3:20 pm

2pm,2:20pm

&2:40pm

2pm,2:20pm

&2:40pm

All Entertainment & Activities may be subject yo change. For info 
& full T&C’S visit awayresorts.co.uk/activties Or search Away 

Resorts Park Guide in your app store.
Scan the Qr code or visit our Leisure desk

<-Book your activities now!


http://awayresorts.co.uk/activties





                         6:15pm 


KIDS HOUSE PARTY!


Join your House Host for 
games, dances and the chance 

to win some epic Prizes.


Cash Bingo

Sales: 7:15pm-7:45-pm


Eyes Down: 8pm

 Over 18’s Only. 


 Entertainment/Owners Pass required for ticket purchase. 
Cash Only


Cash Bingo

Sales: 7:15pm-7:45-pm


Eyes Down: 8pm

 Over 18’s Only. 


 Entertainment/Owners Pass required for ticket 
purchase. 
Cash Only


9:00pm


Big Night 
Live


Join your 
Entertainment 
team for some 
fun interactive 

games and 
your chance to 

win some 
prizes!


9:00pm

Danielle 

Grace 
Williams


Prepare for 
powerhouse 

vocals, 
soulful sax 

and an 
electric 

performance!


Followed by

REQUEST 

DISCO!

9:00pm




It’s time for the 
adults to party 

with this 
interactive 
gameshow.


Followed by

KARAOKE!


9:00pm





Join us as we 
put your 

brains to the 
test and find 

out the room’s 
collective IQ 

score!


9:00pm




Gather your 
team and get 
ready to test 

your 
knowledge!


Followed by

KARAOKE!


9:00pm





Returning for 
2024- our 

virtual escape 
room 

experience! Put 
your skills to the 
test as you work 

to escape a 
house tour that 

takes a turn!


9:00pm





Join your 
Entertainment 
team for a fun 

night at the 
races 


Friday Saturday Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

5:00pm

Join your host for story time, singalong 


 songs and much 

more fun aimed for under 5’s! 


     

Join your entertainment team in the Spitfire Bar for an evening of entertainment suitable for all ages. 
Access to venues within the Merlin Complex will require entertainment passes. 

 

Entertainment at
Friday 19th - Thursday 25th April 2024

*Please note that all entertainment programming may be subject to change 
*Strobe lights, smoke and special effects will be used during our 
performances.

Thursday

7:30pm 


QUIZ

Giggling Goose


Adult only 

Sunday

12pm

Thursday

6pm

Bugs Life Minions

Good Times

5:30pm

Join your host for story time adventures, singalong 

songs and much more fun aimed for under 5’s! 


