## Activities this week at Tattershall akes Friday 19th - Thursday 25th April 2024

Welcome to the beautiful Tattershall Lakes. Book on and join us for some Arts and Crafts, Leisure and Experience Activities during your stay with us! Check out our awesome offerings below and book your place at the Leisure desk or via the Away Resorts App today!

		i i						i	i	i
🛞 Arts & Crafts		Age	£	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Toddlerpop Painters	Spitfire Bar	0+	£9			9:30am		9:30am		
Hand Print Memories		0+	£7.50		9:30am				9:30am	
Pottery Painting		3+	£10		1:00pm					9:30am
Glitter Globes		3+	£10			12pm			10:30am	
Tie-Dye Madness		5+	£10.50		10:30am					10:30am
Slime Workshop		5+	£10.50		2:00pm			10:30am		
🕐 Experience		Age	£	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Superhero Academy	Spitfire Bar	2+	£10.50		11:30am					
Fairy Academy						10:30am				
Pirate Play						1:00pm				
(		Age	£	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Target Archery	Marquee	8+	£15.50	10,am, 10:40am &11:20am	10/10:40/11:20 4,/ 4:40, 5:20pm	10/10:40am, 1/1:40/2:20/4/ 4:40/ 5:20pm	10,am, 10:40am 11:20am	10:40, 11:20am 4&4:40pm	11:20am 4, 4:20 & 5:20pm	10:40, 11:20am 4&4:40pm
Mini Archery		2-5's	£9	12:30pm	12:30pm		12:30pm	10am	10am	
Mini Crossbow		1-6's	£9	2pm	2pm	12:15pm	2pm		10:30am	10am
Nerf Challenge	Lysander Island	5+	£10.50	12pm &12:40pm	10am &10:40am	12:40am	10am& 10:40am	12pm& 12:40pm	10am& 10:40am	12pm& 12:40pm
Disc Golf		8+	£9	10am &10:40am	2pm&2:40pm		2pm& 2:40pm		2pm& 2:40pm	2pm& 2:40pm
Laser Tag		5+	£10	2pm& 2:40pm	12pm &12:40pm	2pm& 2:40pm	12pm &12:40pm	10/10:40,2 &2:40pm	12pm& 12:40pm	10am& 10:40am
Target Axe Throwing		16+	£15	4pm	4pm	4pm	4pm	4pm	4pm	4pm
High Ropes	Lakeside Lido	8+	£18		10am,11am &12pm	10am,11am &12pm		10am&11am		10am&11am
Zip Wire		8+	£24		2/2:20/2:40 3/3:20 pm	2/2:20/2:40 3/3:20 pm			2pm,2:20pm &2:40pm	2pm,2:20pm &2:40pm

\*Please arrive at the correct venue 5-10 minutes before your activity is due to begin. Any queries, please see the leisure desk who will be able to assist you. Activities are sold per person unless otherwise stated, and all under 18s must have one adult present throughout. Guests will be required to give 24 hours notice of any cancellations in order to receive a full refund for any booked session. Failure to attend the session without notice will result in losing the booking slot and no refund will be given.



Book your activities noy!

All Entertainment & Activities may be subject yo change. For info & full T&C'S visit <u>awayresorts.co.uk/activities</u> Or search Away Resorts Park Guide in your app store.

Scan the Qr code or visit our Leisure desk

## Entertainment at Tattershall akes way

Friday 19th - Thursday 25th April 2024

Join your entertainment team in the Spitfire Bar for an evening of entertainment suitable for all ages. Access to venues within the Merlin Complex will require entertainment passes.

	_	_		_					
Friday	Saturday	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday			
-	<b>BEAR</b> WOODS 5:30pm r story time adver ch more fun aimed	0 0	5:00pm Join your host for story time, singalong songs and much more fun aimed for under 5's!						
			Cash Bingo Sales: 7:15pm-7:45-pm Eyes Down: 8pm Over 18's Only.Entertainment/Owners Pass required for ticket purchase. Cash Only						
	Cash Bingo les: 7:15pm-7:45- Eyes Down: 8pm Over 18's Only. t/Owners Pass req purchase.		9:00pm Big Night Live Join your Entertainment team for some fun interactive games and your chance to win some prizes!	9:00pm Mystic Manor ESCAPE	9:00pm	Thursday 7:30pm QUIZ Giggling Goose Adult only			
	Cash Only	0.00		KUUÝ	COLLECTIVE	9:00pm			
9:00pm <b>CUDAY</b> <b>It</b> 's time for the adults to party with this interactive gameshow.	9:00pm Danielle Grace Williams Prepare for powerhouse vocals, soulful sax and an electric performance!	9:00pm		Returning for 2024- our virtual escape room experience! Put your skills to the test as you work to escape a house tour that takes a turn!	Join us as we put your brains to the test and find out the room's collective IQ score!	Join your Entertainment team for a fun night at the races			
Followed by <b>KARAOKE!</b>	Followed by REQUEST DISCO!	Followed by KARAOKE!							
L	1		DUTDOOR	<b>Sunday</b> 12pm		<b>Thursday</b> 6pm			
		U		Bugs Life	e Mir	Minions			

GoodTimes

\*Please note that all entertainment programming may be subject to change \*Strobe lights, smoke and special effects will be used during our performances.

